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Product Descr ip t ion

Accessor ies (opt ional )  

Sensor

Emergency 
driver

St ructures 

Sosen/Meanwell brand LED driver

Super bright LM80 LED 2835 SMD, CRI>70

Lumen output: 150LM/M

PF> 0.9 , THD<20%

120-277Vac , 1-10V dimmable

High quality glass lens

Non-flicker, protect your eyes

5-7 days fast delivery once confirmed

IP65

5 years warranty

120°
Reflector

Driver

Heat sink

Waterproof 
connector

PCBA

Waterproof
rubber ring

Tempered glass

Clamping ring

Mounting ring

Driver

Heat sink

Waterproof 
connector

PCBA

Waterproof
rubber ring

Tempered glass

Clamping ring

Mounting ring

150W/200W

100W

Dimensions 

10.24*6.26 inch

10.24*6.85 inch

 

 

240W 12.60*6.73 inch

300W 12.60*7.80 inch

H

L



Appl icat ions

Workshop/Factory/Warehouse/Highway toll stations/Gas stations/Supermarkets/Exhibition halls/
Stadiums and other places of lighting required...

Luminai re Photometr ic Test Repor t

10.24*6.26 inch 100W  

10.24*6.85 inch 200W  12.60*6.73 inch 240W  

10.24*6.85 inch 150W  
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Dimming functionDM Sensing+Dimming function

Emergency+Dimming function Sensing+Emergency+Dimming function

SD

DE SE

PS: 

Model No. Input  VoltageWatts(W) Lumen Size (lnch ) N.W (lbs)

150LM/W

100YG017UHB100-X-WL-DM

YG017UHB150-X-WL-DM

YG017UHB200-X-WL-DM

YG017UHB240-X-WL-DM

YG017UHB300-X-WL-DM

150

200

240

300

120-277Vac

10.24*6.26 4.29

4.40

4.40

6.34

9.85

10.24*6.85

10.24*6.85

12.60*6.73

12.60*7.80

Par am et er

Order ing i n format ion

UFO H igh B ay S er ies

12.60*7.80 inch 300W  



Packaging ln format ion

1

1

1

1

1

YG017UHB
100-X-WL-DM

YG017UHB
150-X-WL-DM

YG017UHB
200-X-WL-DM

YG017UHB
240-X-WL-DM

YG017UHB
300-X-WL-DM

Model No. Watts(W) N. W  (lbs) QTY/ctn (pcs)Carton Size (lnch ) Qty loaded 
by 40GP

Qty loaded 
by 40HQ

Qty loaded 
by 20GP

100

200

240

300

150 7.05 lbs4.40 lbs

4.40 lbs

6.34 lbs

9.85 lbs

7.05 lbs

8.99 lbs

6.94 lbs 4.29 lbs 2016 pcs

1848 pcs

1848 pcs

1224 pcs

4032 pcs

3696 pcs

3696 pcs

2520 pcs

4707 pcs

4368 pcs

4368 pcs

2730 pcs

11.9 lbs 1190 pcs 2450 pcs 2940 pcs

G. W  (lbs)

10.63*10.63*7.09

10.63*10.63*7.68

10.63*10.63*7.68

12.99*12.99*7.28

12.99*11.81*8.27
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Elec t r ical Schemat ic Diagram

Without any f unct ion, 1-10V Dimming w i r ing d iagram
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UHB26-200

UHB32-240

UHB32-300



Ins tal lat ion Inst ruct ions

A) Hook  Mounting

LOCK
METAL CHAIN

SCREW

(1)

(2)

(3)

Screw the include MOUNTING RING clockwise into the hole 
at the top of the fixture and tighten.

Ensure the SAFETY ROPE is se cured on the fixture. Secure
the other end of the SAFETY ROPE to the mounting structure.

(4)
POWER WIRES (5)    

DIMMER WIRES

 
 

(6) SAFETY ROPE

If you don’t need the plug, cut it off for direct wiring(refer to 4). 
Connect the black wire(Live Wire), white (Neutral wire ) and 
green wire (Ground) to the appropriate wire inside junction box.

To make the lamp dimmable, please connect 1-10V dimmer(not 
include) with the dimming signal of lamp, connect DIM+ port and
DIM- port with corresponding line on the dimmer.

B) Metal Chain Mounting

Warn ing

RISK OF PERSONAL INJURY - Read and f o l low a l l WA RNINGS
Risk o f c uts : Wear gloves to prevent cuts or abrasions when removing from carton, handing, 
installing and maintaining this product.

Risk o f elec t r i c shock : To avoid being shocked, maintenance and instal lat ion should be 
carried out by professionals.


